
First Day of Classes/Beginning of Drop/Add Saturday 04/27/24

Last Day to Drop/Add Saturday 05/11/24

Midterms Saturday 06/08/24

Institute Summer Break No Classes 6/9-8/16/24

Finals Saturday 09/14/24

First Day of Classes/Beginning of Drop/Add Saturday 10/19/24

Last Day to Drop/Add Saturday 11/02/24

Midterms Saturday 11/23/24

Institute Winter Break No Classes 11/24-1/3/25

Finals Saturday 01/25/25

First Day of Classes/Beginning of Drop/Add Saturday 02/15/25

Last Day to Drop/Add Saturday 03/01/25

Midterms Saturday 03/15/25

Institute Break No Classes 3/16-3/28/25

Finals Saturday 05/03/25

The Institutes Academic Calendar is Subject to Change

Tree Of Life Institute of Biblical Studies
18 Month Academic Calendar  2024-2025 - Saturday Classes

2024 Spring/Fall Term (LA1)

2024-2025 Fall/SpringTerm (LA2)

2025 Spring (LA3)


